234 SW 12th Ave • Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 • 800-222-2177 • 954-428-8745 fax • www.chemtec.com • info@chemtec.com
LPH SERIES
N O N - A D J U S T A B L E F L O W M O N I T O R
KEY FEATURES
Compact, Dependable, Economical
FEATURES
• Close On-Off Differential
• Visual Indication of Flow with Acrylic Model

N.O. Conduit Offset Up
Monitor Flows of Corrosive and Non-Corrosive Liquids and Gases
HOW TO ORDER
SWITCH DATA SPST SPDT
Maximum Switching Voltage
DC (V) 200 175
AC (V) 150 120
Contact Rating
DC (W) 50 5
AC (VA) 70 5
Maximum Switching Current (A)
DC (A) 1.0 .25
AC (A) 0.7 .25
Model Size Materials Electrical Conduit Switch Options
Optional Options
LPH 125 C
250 (Metallic Bodies Only)
375 (1/2” FNPT)
LEADS SPST SPDT(Optional)
leads 18 in. min. leads 18 in. min.
from body 22 from body 24
AWG, TFE AWG, TFE insulation
insulation • green - N.C.
• blue - N.O.
• white - Common
A Acrylic
B Brass
S 316ss
T Teflon®
N.O. Single Pole Single
Throw Normally Open
N.C. Single Pole Single Throw
Normally Closed
SPDT Single Pole Double Throw
DSNONO Double Switch
N.O./N.O.
DSNONC Double Switch
N.O./N.C.
DSNCNC Double Switch
N.C./N.C.
TFE Teflon® Encapsulated Piston
O2 Oxygen Cleaned
HT High Temperature
Option 340˚ F
(171˚ C) metallic
body only
HV High Voltage Switch
(220 VAC)
®Teflon - E.I. Dupont & Co
Note: All dimensions and specifications are subject to change for quality improvement. Not responsible for printing errors.
INSTALLATION
©Copyright 2008 CTE
Above values for resistive loads only. For inductive loads, surge current and rush current -
contact protection is required, consult your local representative. SPDT UL Recognized (E47258).
234 SW 12th Ave • Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 • 800-222-2177 • 954-428-8745 fax • www.chemtec.com • info@chemtec.com
(Please see Custom Page for Special Options.)
1057 CTE LPH Series